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Description

199306040001
61851

06/04/1993
02:34:10

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MANUFACTUR
ERS AND
TRADERS
TRUST CO

199306140001
71511

06/14/1993
09:49:33

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATE
STREET BANK
AND TRUST
CO

199306290001
89061

06/29/1993
08:37:21

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DIBBLE,
ROBERT K

199301210000
20251

01/21/1993
12:15:32

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK OF
FLORIDA

199312200004
07901

12/20/1993
01:29:46

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07921

12/20/1993
01:29:49

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07911

12/20/1993
01:29:48

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07931

12/20/1993
01:29:51

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07941

12/20/1993
01:29:52

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07951

12/20/1993
01:29:54

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07961

12/20/1993
01:29:55

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07981

12/20/1993
01:29:58

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07991

12/20/1993
01:29:59

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199312200004
07971

12/20/1993
01:29:56

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK


