Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1993; Name= FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306040001 61851	06/04/1993 02:34:10	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MANUFACTUR ERS AND TRADERS TRUST CO						
199306140001 71511	06/14/1993 09:49:33	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STATE STREET BANK AND TRUST CO						
199306290001 89061	06/29/1993 08:37:21	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DIBBLE, ROBERT K						
199301210000 20251	01/21/1993 12:15:32	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF FLORIDA						
199312200004 07901	12/20/1993 01:29:46	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07921	12/20/1993 01:29:49	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07911	12/20/1993 01:29:48	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07931	12/20/1993 01:29:51	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07941	12/20/1993 01:29:52	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07951	12/20/1993 01:29:54	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07961	12/20/1993 01:29:55	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07981	12/20/1993 01:29:58	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07991	12/20/1993 01:29:59	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						
199312200004 07971	12/20/1993 01:29:56	FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK						